2YI'XAIPOYME TOYZ MAOHTEZ MAZ

A TiZ EMIAOZEIX TOYX

2TIZ TANEAAHNIEX E=ZETAZEIX 2012

EKOEZH

NOYPMIAKHZ MAPKOZ

KAMAPIQTH AE2TOINA

[PAMMATIKOZ XTYAIANOZ-NEKTAPIOX

KOYATOYKH AIKATEPINH

NAKOZ NIPHIOPHZ

2APANTOYAA ANAXTAZIA

KIOYTITZIAOY NIKH

MIMIKOY MAPINA

[OYAA NMHNEAOIH

18,3
18,2
17,9
17,7
17,6
17,5
17,5
17,4

17,4



KOYKOYBETZH BIKY

2 KAPAATAKH EIPHNH

2 TAMITOAOI'AOY META=ENIA

TZINIKIAHZ OEO®PINOZ
KOYTABAZ XPHZTOX
XAZOMEPH ANAXTAZIA
XATZOMNOYAOZ IOANNHZ
AIATTOTNOYAOQOY XPIZTINA
BAPIEMITZIAOY MAPIA
KYPIAZOINOYAOZ XPHZTOZ
2AKAPH EYAITEAIA
AHMHTPIAAHZ KYPIAKOZ
AAPOYZH ZMAPQ

T2ZITZOIAOY INQPIroz

17,4
17,3
17,3
17

16,6
16,5
16,4
16,4
16,4
16,4
16,3
16,1
16,1

16,1



2QTHPIAAQOY KAAAIOIH 16,1

MIMAMIMAAHZ EYZTPATIOZ 16

AI'TEAAKAKH EAENH 15,9
ANEZTH 2TAYPOYAA 15,9
[MAYAIAQY MAPIA 15,8
KENANIAQY ZAXAPOYAA 15,8
OPTA=IAOY MNANATIQTA 15,7
[ABAAA ZTAYPOYAA 15,6
[MTOYAIAOY OYPANIA-NE®EAH 15,5
AIOPA AOGANAZIA 15,3
2TIATINOIMNOYAQOY BIBH 15,3
KAPAMIMAZH IQANNA 15,1

KONTONIKOAAQY NEQPTIA-EYATTEAIA 15,1



APXEZ OIKONOMIKHZ OEQPIAX

MIMENABIAHZ ©OEOAQPOZ
MAAIZIOBAXZ ©OEOAQPOZ
[MATNAAOTNOYAOZ KQZTAZ
AI'TEAAKAKH EAENH
[OYAA NMHNEAOIH
POKAZ MAPIOX
APAMMNATZH EYZTAGIA
2QTHPIAAQOY KAAAIOIH
NAZAPIAHZ 2TEDPANOZ
KOYTZOITANNHZ NIKOAAOZ
HAIEBA ZO®IA

AMIATZOIMNOYAQOY KPYZTAAAIA

20

20

19,9
19,9
19,9
19,8
19,5
19,4
19,1
18,9
18,9

18,7



T2ZATZAPIAOY MIXAEAA

KEMNETZHZ TEQPTIOZ

T2ZITZOI'AOY INQPIoz

MAMOYT MEPT

[MATZAPAZ AHMHTPHX

KIOYTITZIAOY NIKH

MIMOYMIMAKH EYATTEAIA

2 TAMITOAOI'AOY META=ENIA

XATZOMNOYAQY 2TAYPOYAA

KAPAT'TANNHX ATTEAOX

APAKOYAHZ M'EQPTIOZ

TZAMIMNAZHZ NIKOZ

18,1
18

17,8
17,8
17,6
17,4
17,1
16,6
16,5
16,4
16,3

16



MAOHMATIKA N'ENIKHX

KAPAMIMAZH IQANNA

KYPIAZOINOYAOZ XPHZTOZ

[MATIOYTZIAOY NOAY=ENH

[PAMMATIKOINOYAOY BEPONIKA

TZITZOIAOY I'QPIoz

[MTATTAAOTNOYAOZ KQ2ZTAZ

KAEIZAPH T'EQPTIA

MIMENABIAHZ ©OEOAQPOZ

KAAOIANTZIAHZ EYAITEAOX

APAMMNATZH EYZTAGIA

2 TAMITOAOI'AOY META=ENIA

AATKAZ TQPTOZ

19,7
19,6
19,5
19,2
19,1
19,1
18,7
18,6
18,4
18,2
18,2

18,1



POKAZ MAPIOX
AI'TEAAKAKH EAENH
2QTHPIAAQOY KAAAIOIH
MAMOYT MEPT

MMAMMAAH AANAH
[MATZAPAZ AHMHTPHX
EY2TAGOIOYAQY XPYZA
2[MTYPIAQNIAHZ XPHZTOX
XATZOMNOYAQY 2TAYPOYAA
KOYTZOITANNHZ NIKOAAOZ
HAIEBA ZO®IA

TOMNAAIAOY AAE=ANAPA

AMIATZOIMNOYAQOY KPYZTAAAIA

18,1
17,9
17,9
17,7
17,4
17,3
17,1
16,7
16,6
16,6
16,5
15,6

15,3



BIOAOI'IA TENIKHZ

AEAHIQPTIH XPYZOYAA

BAPEAAZ TEQPTIOZ

AIAKOY ANAZTAZIA

2 KAPAATAKH EIPHNH

KAMAPIQTH AE2TNOINA

KOYKOYBETZH BIKY

PQOMANIAOY AIOYNTA

NAOYPMIAKHZ MAPKOZ

KEXATIAZ ATTEAOZ

NAKOZ N'PHIOPHZ

BAPIEMITZIAOY MAPIA

19,9
19,8
19,8
19,6
19,5
19,5
19,4
19,3
19,1
19,1

19

TPAMMATIKOZ ETYAIANOZ-NEKTAPIOZ 18,9



2APANTOYAA ANAXTAZIA
T2ZOYKAAA-MHTZINIQTOY XPYZA
AAPOYZH ZMAPQ
2QTHPIAAQOY ®IANIANA
ANTQNIAAOY BENETIA-MAPIA
NOHZ NIKOZ
[MTPO2ZKYNHTOINOYAQOY BEPA
AIOPA AOGANAZIA
[MAIAAPAKH MAPIA

ANEZTH 2TAYPOYAA
AHMHTPIAAHZ KYPIAKOZ
KENANIAQY ZAXAPOYAA
XPIZTAKAKH MIXAEAA

XATZOMNOYAOZ IOANNHZ

18,9
18,9
18,8
18,7
18,5
18,4
18,2
18

18

17,9
17,8
17,7
17,6

17,5



KOYKOI'TANNIAOY KQN/NA

2EPITKENAH AITEAIKH-POZA

XAZOMEPH ANAXZTAZIA

T2OTPIAHZ INANNHZ

PY2IKH FrENIKHZ

AIATTOTNOYAOQOY XPIZTINA
MIMIKOY MAPINA

KOYTABAZ XPHZTOX
EQPTIOY EIPHNH
KOYTZOINANNHZ ATIO2TOAOX
TZINIKIAHZ OEO®PINOZ

T2OPMIATZOIAOY MNMANATQTHZ

17,4
17,2
16,7

16,1

20

19,8
19,8
19,8
19,5
19,4

19,4



2TIATINOIMNOYAQY BIBH
AHMOY E®H

2I2MANIAHZ KON2TANTINOZ
KOYATOYKH AIKATEPINH
MAYPOIOYAOQOY KYPIAKH
POYNTOZZ TA=IAPXHX
MEAAXPOINOZ EYAITEAOZ
2IFOYPOZ NOYKAZ
AOANAZIOY 2QTHPHZ
AHMHTPIAAHZ KQN/NOXZ

MIMAMIMAAHZ EYZTPATIOZ

19,4
19,3
19,2
18,4
17,4
17,3
16,9
16,9
16

15,9

15



